Library & Information Centre, Lithuanian University of Health Sciences

9.00-9.10
9.10-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00
12.00-13.00
13.00-14.30
14.30-15.00
15.00-16.00
19.00

9.30-10.00
10.00-11.00

"~ 11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

11.30-12.00

12.00-13.00
13.00-14.00
14.00-15.00

Tempus

Project Partners’ Representatives Meeting
12-13 March, 2014, Kaunas (Lithuania)

Meeting Place:
Eiveniu 6, LT-50162 Kaunas

Wednesday 12 March,'2014

'aabening

Short partner p_resent_ati_dns

Introductory review about Moldova university libraries
Project presentation: aims, objectives, expected results

Coffee break

Project management and financial rules

Discussions
Lunch

Set up working groups and committees, discussions

Coffee break

Dinner

Review of advanced ILS

Library excursion

Requirements for ILS of Moldova universities
ExLibris presentation :

Coffee break

Lunch

Final discussions
Farewell Coffee

- Parallel meeting: Management group. Plan, partnership agreement.
Parallel meeting: WP1 group. Sharing tasks and responsibilities for WP1.



