

Project Partners' Representatives Meeting 12-13 March, 2014, Kaunas (Lithuania)

AGENDA

Meeting Place:

Library & Information Centre, Lithuanian University of Health Sciences Eiveniu 6, LT-50162 Kaunas

	Wednesday 12 March, 2014	
9.00-9.10	Opening	
9.10-9.30	Short partner presentations	
9.30-10.00	Introductory review about Moldova university libraries	
10.00-10.30	Project presentation: aims, objectives, expected results	
10.30-11.00	Coffee break	
11.00-11.30	Project management and financial rules	
11.30-12.00	Discussions	
12.00-13.00	Lunch	
13.00-14.30	Set up working groups and committees, discussions	
14.30-15.00	Coffee break	
15.00-16.00	Library excursion	
19.00	Dinner	

Thursday 13 March, 2014		
9.00-9.30	Review of advanced ILS	
9.30-10.00	Requirements for ILS of Moldova universities	
10.00-11.00	ExLibris presentation	
11.00-11.30	Coffee break	
11.30-12.00	Parallel meeting: Management group. Plan, partnership agreement.	
11.30-12.00	Parallel meeting: WP1 group. Sharing tasks and responsibilities for WP1.	
12.00-13.00	Lunch	
13.00-14.00	Final discussions	
14.00-15.00	Farewell Coffee	